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Cto. Galego Natación Infantil Inverno
Pontevedra | Rías do Sur | P50 Elec., 22 - 23/2/2025

Prueba 17 Masc., 50m Espalda Infantil Masculino
22/02/2025 Resultados
MMG 15 27.90 , SUAREZ MARTINEZ, DIEGO SCASINO 23/07/2023
MMG 14 30.66 , FONTENLA LARA, RUBEN GALAICO 05/07/1998

Clasificación Edad Tiempo INFA

Infantil Masculino

1. TROITIÑO HERMIDA, Diego 14 NAT. FERROL 30.61 22,00 MMG
2. SILVA GUERRERO, Jeyden Jael 14 RIVEIRA 30.78 16,00
3. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Guillermo 14 PAB. OURENSE 31.56 14,00
4. NACHER RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro 15 PAB. OURENSE 31.80 13,00
5. MARIZ FERNANDEZ, Adrian 15 FLUVIAL LUGO 31.94 12,00
6. GONZALEZ BLANCO, Marco 15 PAB. OURENSE 32.79 -
7. ÁLVAREZ MARTINEZ, Hugo 15 CODESAL 33.05 11,00
8. NOYA ACUÑA, Asier 14 GALAICO 33.89 10,00
9. LEMA SIMAL, Manuel 14 ARTEIXO 34.24 9,00

10. GARCIA FEIJOO, Daniel 15 PAB. OURENSE 34.49 -
11. LISTE MOREU, Jorge 14 RCN VIGO 34.52 8,00
12. COSTAL MARTINEZ, Xabier 15 GALAICO 34.68 7,00
13. SOUTO ANDUJAR, Diego 14 FOGAR 34.74 6,00
14. LADRA CAMPO, David 14 FLUVIAL LUGO 34.86 5,00
15. DE CARLOS TOBIO, Mauro 14 RIAS BAIXAS 34.95 4,00
16. QUINTAS DE LAS CUEVAS, Antonio 14 PAB. OURENSE 35.19 -
17. VEIGA RODEIRO, Diego 15 NAT. FERROL 35.70 3,00
18. PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, Andres 14 RIAS BAIXAS 35.75 2,00
19. CALVO GRELA, Abel 14 ORDES 38.16 1,00

14 años

1. TROITIÑO HERMIDA, Diego 14 NAT. FERROL 30.61 22,00 MMG
2. SILVA GUERRERO, Jeyden Jael 14 RIVEIRA 30.78 16,00
3. ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Guillermo 14 PAB. OURENSE 31.56 14,00
4. NOYA ACUÑA, Asier 14 GALAICO 33.89 10,00
5. LEMA SIMAL, Manuel 14 ARTEIXO 34.24 9,00
6. LISTE MOREU, Jorge 14 RCN VIGO 34.52 8,00
7. SOUTO ANDUJAR, Diego 14 FOGAR 34.74 6,00
8. LADRA CAMPO, David 14 FLUVIAL LUGO 34.86 5,00
9. DE CARLOS TOBIO, Mauro 14 RIAS BAIXAS 34.95 4,00

10. QUINTAS DE LAS CUEVAS, Antonio 14 PAB. OURENSE 35.19 -
11. PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, Andres 14 RIAS BAIXAS 35.75 2,00
12. CALVO GRELA, Abel 14 ORDES 38.16 1,00

15 años

1. NACHER RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro 15 PAB. OURENSE 31.80 13,00
2. MARIZ FERNANDEZ, Adrian 15 FLUVIAL LUGO 31.94 12,00
3. GONZALEZ BLANCO, Marco 15 PAB. OURENSE 32.79 -
4. ÁLVAREZ MARTINEZ, Hugo 15 CODESAL 33.05 11,00
5. GARCIA FEIJOO, Daniel 15 PAB. OURENSE 34.49 -
6. COSTAL MARTINEZ, Xabier 15 GALAICO 34.68 7,00
7. VEIGA RODEIRO, Diego 15 NAT. FERROL 35.70 3,00


